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DIOCESE OF TULSA AND EASTERN OKLAHOMA
12300 East F1Street South
Broken Arrow, OK 740156031

Mailing Address:
PO BOX 690240
Tulsa, OK 74169240
918.294.1904
918.294.0920 FAX

www.dioceseoftulsa.org

Office Hours:

9amto 12:30 pm

1pmto5pm
BISHOP OF TULSA: Most Reverend David A. Konderla
BISHOP EMERITUS: Most Reverend Edward J. Slattery
VICAR GENERAL.: Very Reverendzary Kastl
CHANCELLOR: DeaconHarrison Garlick, Esq.

CFO: Mr. Tom Schadle


http://www.dioceseoftulsa.org/

Most Reverend David A. Konderla
FourthBishop of the Diocese of Tulsa and Eastern Oklahoma
Ordained June 28, 2016



Most Reverend Edward Slattery
Third Bishop Emeritus of the Diocese of Tulsam 19941 2016



CHANCERY DEPARTMENTS AT A GLANCE

Alcuin Institute for Catholic Culture
Bi shop Konderl ads
Catholic Schools Office

Chancery (Main)

Child and Youth Protection

Eastern Oklahoma Catholic Magazine
Faith and Works

Finance Office

Hispanic Apostolate

Human Resources

Marriage & Faniy Life

Newman Center (TU)

Religious Formation

Rural Outreach

Tribunal

Vocations Office

Youth and Young Adult Ministry

Of fice

918.307.4950
918.307.4915
918.307.4954
918.294.1904
918.307.4919
918.307.4920
918.307.4942
918.307.4926
918.307.499

918.307.4916
918.307.491

918.599.0204
918.307.489

918671.4769
918.307.4925
918.307.4936
918.307.497



DIRECT TELEPHONE NUMBERS

FOR

CHANCERY EMPLOYEES LOCATED AT THE CHANCERY

NAME

Aaron Henderson
Adam Minihan
Audrey Stubblefield
Barbara Pilgrim
Bethany Kelley
Bi shop
Bi shop
Cheryl Hawkins
Cristina Conteras

Daniel McCay

David Dean

Dcn. Harrison Garlick
Dcn. Kenny Longbrake
Dcn. Lamar Yarbrough
Donna Eurich

Eli Stone

Fr. Gary Kastl

Fr. Josh Litwack

Fr. Kenneth Harder

Fr. Michael Knipe

Fr. Michael Pratt

Fr. Samuel Perez

Gail Hobbs

Jennifer Herman
Jennifer Merle

Joe Howe

Joey Spencer
Julianne OOGE
Katie Neal

Mary McGilvray

Msgr. PatrickBrankin
Paulina Zepeda

Philip Creider

Renata Copsey

Richard Meloche

Sarah Jameson

Sky Creed

Teresa Rangel

Tim O6Brien
Tom Schadle

Kond e
S| att

NUMBER
918.307.4903
918.307.4920
918.307.4951
918.307.4924
918.307.4954
918.307.4915
918.3074934
918.3074944
918.3074929
918.307.485
918.3074940
918.307.4918
918.307.4488
918.307.4921
918.307.4919
918.307.4906
918.307.4952
918671.4769
918.307.4949
918.307.4949
918.307.4909
918.307.4948
918.307.4928
918.307.4904
918.307.4936
918.307.4938
918.307.4956
918.307.4915
918.307.4935
918.307.490
918.307.4955
918.307.4925
918.307.4927
918.307.4933
918.307.4950
918.307.4939
918.307.4907
918.307.4910
918.307.4916
918.307.4926

EMAIL
aaron.henderson@dioceseoftulsa.org
adam.minihan@dioceseoftulsa.org
audrey.stubblefield@dioceseoftulsa.org
barbara.pilgrim@dioceseoftulsa.org
bethany.kelley@dioceseoftulsa.org
bishop.office@dioceseoftulsa.org
msqgr.pat.brankin@dioceseoftulsa.org
cheryl.hawkins@dioceseoftulsa.org
cristina.contreras@dioceseoftulsa.org
daniel.mckay@dioceseoftulsa.org
david.dean@dioceseoftulsa.org
harrison.garlick@dioceseoftulsa.org
dcn.kenneth.longbrake@dioceseoftulsa.org
dcn.lamar.yarbrough@dioceseoftulsa.org
donna.eurich@dioceseoftulsagor
eli.stone@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.gary.kasti@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.josh.litwack@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.kenneth.harder@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.michael.knipe@dioceseoftd.org
fr.michael.pratt@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.samuel.perez@dioceseoftulsa.org
gail.hobbs@dioceseoftulsa.org
jennifer.herman@dioceseoftulsa.org
jennifer.merle@dioceseoftulsa.org
joe.howe@dioceseoftulsa.org
joey.spencer@dioceseoftulsa.org
julianne.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org
katie.neal@dioceseoftulsa.org
mary.mcqgilvray@dioceseoftulsa.org
msgr.pat.brankin@dioceseoftulsa.org
paulina.zepeda@dioceseoftulsa.org
philip.creider@dioceseoftulsa.org
renata.copsey@dioceseoftulsa.org
richard.meloche@dioceseoftulsa.org
sarah.jameson@dioceseoftulsa.org
sky.creed@dioceseoftulsa.org
teresa.rangel@dioceseoftulsa.org
tim.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org
tom.schadle @dioceseoftulsa.org
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CHANCERY OFFICES

ALCUIN INSTITUTE FOR CATHOLIC CULTURE

Dr. Richard Meloche, 918.307.4950
President/Tutor

Dr. Aaron Henderson, 918.307.4903
Faculty Tutor

Eli Stone 918.307.4906

ResearclAssistant

ARCHIVIST

Dr. Joey Spencer 918.307.4956

Bl SHOPO6S OFFI CE

Most Rev.David A. Konderla 918.294.1904
Julianng OO6Br i 918.294.4915
Administrative Assistant

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS OFFICE
918.307.4954
catholicschools.office@dioceseoftulsa.org

David Dean 918.307.4954

Superintendent
Bethany Kelley 918.307.4954
Administrative Assistant

CHANCELLOR

DeaconHarrison Garlick 918.307.4918
Chancello& In-house Counsel
Gail Hobbs

Administrative Assistant

918.307.4928

CHANCERY

Mary McGilvray 918.307.4900
Office & Campus Manager

Teresa Rangel 918.307.4910

Receptionist

CHILD AND YOUTH PROTECTION

Donna EurichDirector 918.307.4919

richard.meloche@dioceseoftulsa.org

aaron.henderson@dioceseoftulsa.org

eli.stone@dioceseoftulsa.org

joey.spencer@dioceseoftulsa.org

bishop.office@dioceseafisa.org

julianne.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org

david.dean@dioceseoftulsa.org

bethany.kelley@dioceseoftulsa.org

harrison.garlick@dioceseoftulsa.org

gail.hobbs@dioceseoftulsa.org

mary.mcgilvray@dioceseoftulsa.ol

teresa.rangel@dioceseoftulsa.org

donna.eurich@dioceseoftulsa.ol

VICTIMS OF CLERGY ABUSE CONFIDENTIAL HOTLINE : 918.307.4970
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COMMUNICATIONS

Adam Minihan,Director 918.307.4920

Daniel McCay, 918.307.485
Multimedia Manager
Renata Copsey, 918.307.4933

Administrative Assistant

Eastern Oklahoma Catholidagazine

Adam Minihan 918.307.4920
Managing Editor

COURAGE/ENCOURAGE

Rev. Todd Nance Chaplain

Very Rev. John Chaplain

DIACONATE

Deacon Lamar Yarbrough, 918307.4921
Director
Deacon Craig Victor

Assistant Director

918.527.4040

DIVINE WORSHIP (OFFICE OF)

Rev. John GranBDirector 918.446.8124

FINANCE OFFICE

Tom Schadle

Chief Financial Officer
Cheryl Hawking
Accounts Payable

918.307.4926

918.307.4944

Joe Howe 918.307.4938
Accounts Receivable
Philip Creider 918.307.4927

Assets Manager
Barbara Pilgrim,
Insurance

918.307.4924

adam.minihan@dioceseoftulsa.org
daniel.mccay@dioceseoftulsa.org

renata.copsey@dioceseoftulsa.org

adam.minihan@dioceseoftulsa.org

courage@dioceseoftulsa.org
encourage@dioceseoftulsa.org

dcn.lamar.yarbrough@dioceseoftulsa.org

dcn.craig.victor@dioceseoftulsmg

fr.john.grant@dioceseoftulsa.org

tom.schadle@dioceseoftulsa.org

cheryl.hawkins@dioceseoftulsa.org

joe.howe@dioceseoftulsa.org

philip.creider@dioceseoftulsa.org

barbara.pilgrim@dioceseoftulsa.org



mailto:adam.minihan@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:daniel.mccay@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:renata.copsey@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:adam.minihan@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:courage@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:encourage@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:dcn.lamar.yarbrough@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:dcn.craig.victor@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:richard.meloches@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:tom.schadle@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:cheryl.hawkins@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:joe.howe@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:philip.creider@dioceseoftulsa.org
mailto:barbara.pilgrim@dioceseoftulsa.org

HISPANIC APOSTOLATE
918.307.499
hispanic.apostolate@dioceseoftulsa.org

Cristina Contrera§oordinator

Rev. Carlos Loaizalispanic Family Life
Rev. Juan Grajedélispanic Young Adults
Rev. Juan Antonio Hernandez,
Claremore and Pryor/Cursillo Advisor
Rev. Elmer Rodriguez,

Hispanic Religious Formation

HUMAN RESOURCES

Tim O6Brien 918.307.4916

Human Resources Partner

MARRIAGE AND FAMILY LIFE (OFFICE OF)

Audrey Stubblefield 918.307.4951

Coordinator

PHILANTHROPY

Katie Neal, 918.307.4935

Administrative Assistant

PRISON MINISTRY

Deacon Kenny Longbrak®ijrector
Deacon Alan Mikell Assistant Director
Rev. Khiet NguyenChaplain

PROPAGATION OF THE FAITH

Rev. MatthewGerlach 918.251.4000

Coordinator

RELIGIOUS FORMATION (OFFICE OF)

918.307.4939
918.497.0120
CELL

918.307.4904

Sarah Jamesobirector

Jennifer Herman,
Administrative Assistant

RURAL OUTREACH

Rev. Joshua Litwagk 918671.4769

Coordinator

cristina.contreras@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.carlos.loaiza@dioceseoftulsa.org
fr.juan.grejeda@dioceseoftuleay
fr.juanantonio.hernandez@dioceseoftulsa.c

fr.elmer.rodriguez@dioceseoftulsa.org

tim.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org

audrey.stubblefield@dioceseoftulsa.org

katie.neal@dioceseoftulsa.org

dcn.kenneth.longbrake@dioceseoftulsa.orc
dcn.alan.mikell@diocesétalsa.org
fr.khiet.nguyen@dioceseoftulsa.org

fr.matthew.gerlach@dioceseoftulsa.org

sarah.jameson@dioceseoftulsa.org

jennifer.herman@dioceseoftulsa.org

fr.joshua.litwack@dioceseoftulsa.org
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TRIBUNAL
918.307.4925
tribunal.office@dioceseoftulsa.org

Very Rev. Michael KnipeJCL fr.michael.knipe@dioceseoftulsa.org
Judicial Vicar
Rev. Kenneth HardedCL fr.kenneth.harder@dioceseoftulsa.org

Adjutant Vicar
Paulina ZepedaNotary 918.307.4925 paulina.zepeda@dioceseoftulsa.org

VICAR FOR PRIESTS

Very Rev. Bryan Brooks 918.455.4451 fr.bryan.brooks@dioceseoftulsa.org
Church of Saint Benedict

2200 W. Ithica Street

Broken Arrow, OK 74012

VICAR GENERAL
Very Rev.Gary Kastl 918.307.4952 fr.gary.kasti@dioceseoftulsa.org

VOCATIONS OFFICE

Rev. Michael PrajtDirector 918.307.4909 fr.michael.pratt@dioceseoftulsa.org
VeryRe v . Br i assoca@ Biregtoe n , fr.brian.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org
Rev.Leonardo Moralesvocations Team

Rev. Duy NguyenVocations Team

Jennifer Merle 918.307.4936 jennifer.merle@dioceseoftulsa.org
Administrative Assistant

YOUTH, YOUNG ADULT AND CAMPUS MINISTRY

www.dioceseoftulsayouth.org
www.catholicyoungadultsoftulsa.or
youth.office@dioceseoftulsa.org

Sky Creed, 918.307.4907 sky.creed@dioceseoftulsa.org
Coordinator of Youth Ministes
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DIOCESAN BOARDS AND COUNCILS

COLLEGE OFCONSULTORS

DIACONATE COUNCIL

DIOCESAN FINANCE COUNCIL

DIOCESAN INVESTMENT BOARD

PRESBYTERAL COUNCIL

PRIEST PERSONNEL BOARD

PRIESTLY LIFE AND MINISTRY BOARD

SAINTS PETER AND PAUL DEVELOPMENT BOARD
SEMINARY SELECTION BOARD
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CATHOLIC ENTITIES WITHIN THE DIOCESE OF TULSA AND EASTERN OKLAHOMA

BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL, INC.
Contact Sister Mary Hanah Doak, RSM
918.627.3390
sistermaryhanah@bishopkelley.org

BISHOP KELLEY ENDOWMENT TRUST
Contact: Philip Creider

918.307.4927
philip.creider@dioceseoftulsa.org

CALVARY CEMETERY

Contact: Deacon John Johnson
918.299.7348
dcn.john.johnson@dioceseoféalorg

CATHOLIC CONFERENCE OF OKLAHOMA, INC.
Contact:Brett Farley

888.541.1135

405.523.3000

brett@okcatholic.org

CATHOLIC FOUNDATION OF EASTERN OKLAHOMA, INC.
Contact:Philip Creider

918.307.497

philip.creider@dioceseoftulsa.org

PRIEST RETIREMENT TRUST
ContactJ ul i anne OO6Bri en
918.307.4915
julianne.obrien@dioceseoftulsa.org

SAINT FRANCIS OF ASSISI TUITION ASSISTANCE TRUST
Contact: David Dean

918.307.4940

david.dean@dioceseoftulsa.org

SAINT JOHN VIANNEY SEMINARY TRUST
Contact: Rev. Michael Pratt

918.307.4909
fr.michael.pratt@dioceseoftulsa.org

VERITAS TAX SCH OOL SCHOLARSHIPS, INC.
918.307.485
info@veritasok.org
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CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF EASTERN OKLAHOMA

2450 N. Harvard
Tulsa, OK 74115
918.949.4673
918.582.2123 FAX
www.cceok.org

Deacon Kevin Sartorius, 918.508.7111
Chief Executive Officer
Joe O6Connor ,
Chief Financial Officer
Deacon David Hamel,

Chief of Mission Integration

918.508.7117

918.508.7171

LaurieGerq 918.508.7116
Chief Development Officer

Julie Dulek, 918.508.7182
Senior Director

Erick Bell, 918.508.7186

Senior Director
Kelley Tucker,
Executive Assistant
Rev. Van Nguyen,
Chaplain

918.508.7113

PORTA CAELI HOUSE

2440 N. Harvard

Tulsa, OK 74158
918.935.2603

Jessica O06Del |
Porta Caeli House Manager

Human Resources

Robin Thoendel,

Director of Human Resources
and Administration

918.508.7121

DEPARTMENTS & PROGRAMS

Volunteer Engagement

Kelly Cassidy, Director 918.508.7125

Dental Care and Pregnancy Care
Dr. Jennifer Cook, Director 918.508.7155

Rachel 6s Vi ney 918508.7186
(Healing after Abortions)

Adult Education

Nate Watson, Manager 918.508.7173

Mike Fitzgerald Stillwater

Mailing Address:
PO BOX 580460
Tulsa, OK 74158

ksartorius@cceokrg

joconnor@cceok.org

dhamel@-cceok.org

lgero@cceok.org

jdulek@cceok.org

ebell@cceok.org

ktucker@cceok.org

fr.van.nguyen@dioceseoftulsa.org

jodell@portacaeli.org

rthoendel@cceok.org

kcassidy@cceok.org

jcook@cceok.org

www.rachelsvineyard.org

nwatson@cceok.org

mfitzgerald@cceok.org
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Immigration Legal Services
Catie Coulter,
Manager/Attorney

918.508.7103

Madonna House & St. Elizabeth Lodge
Sharisa McDaniel 918.508.7141

Kitchen Ministries
Michael Fusco,
Chef and Kitchen Manager

918.508.7151

Food Distribution
Deacon Craig Victor, Director 918.508.7165

Emergency Services & Personal / Family Counselil

Pete Chacon, Manager 918.508.7127
Disaster Relief

Mary Lynn Lufkin, Director 918.775.6111
Mary Martha Outreach
Misty Wishall, Director
1845 W. 4 Street
Bartlesville, OK 74003

918.337.3703

Ministry of Compassion
Contact: Becky Wisdom
301 S. 9 Street

Broken Arrow, OK 74012
918.258.5276
bwisdom@-cceok.org

ccoulter@cceok.org

smcdaniel@cceok.org

mfusco@cceok.org

cvictor@cceok.org

pchacon@cceok.org

mlufkin@cceok.org

mwishall@cceok.org

OTHER LOCATIONS WITHIN THE DIOCESE OF TULSA

Catholic Charities McAlester
Contact: Amelia London
238 E. Choctaw Ave.
McAlester, OK
918.423.7707
alondon@cceok.org

Catholic Charities Muskogee
Contact: Liliana Carbone
1220 W. Broadway St.
Muskogee, OK 77401
918.681.6615
Icarbone@cceok.org

Catholic Charities Poteau
Contact: Cassie Casildo
410 N. Bagwell St.
Poteau, OK 74953
918.647.2220
ccasildo@cceok.org

Catholic Charities Sallisaw
Contact: Pam Wenhamer
409 N. Adam St.

Sallisaw, OK 74955
918.775.6111
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PARISHES
OF THE DIOCESE OF TULSA
AND EASTERN OKLAHOMA
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